VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1996 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 396
Virginia Department for the Visually Handicapped

Iltem 396

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Rehabilitation Assistance Services (45400)
Physical Adjustment Services (45401)
Restoration Services (45402)

Social and Personal Adjustment Services (45403)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Trust and Agency

Federal Trust

$5,536,559
$244,347
$3,310,507

$1,981,705

$1,361,723
$751,130
$42,000

$3,381,706

$5,536,559
$244,347
$3,310,507

$1,981,705

$1,361,723
$751,130
$42,000

$3,381,706

Authority: Title 63.1, Chapters 5 and 8, Code of Virginia; P.L. 93-112, Federal Code.
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