VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1996 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 396 Virginia Department for the Visually Handicapped

Item 396	First Year - FY1997	Second Year - FY1998
Rehabilitation Assistance Services (45400)	\$5,536,559	\$5,536,559
Physical Adjustment Services (45401)	\$244,347	\$244,347
Restoration Services (45402)	\$3,310,507	\$3,310,507
Social and Personal Adjustment Services (45403)	\$1,981,705	\$1,981,705
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,361,723	\$1,361,723
Special	\$751,130	\$751,130
Trust and Agency	\$42,000	\$42,000
Federal Trust	\$3,381,706	\$3,381,706

Authority: Title 63.1, Chapters 5 and 8, Code of Virginia; P.L. 93-112, Federal Code.